
Nr Naam 1e 2e 3e 4e 5e 6e 7e 8e 9e 10e 11e 12e 13e 14e 15e 16e 17e 18e 19e 20e TOTAAL

1 BOURDOUX Robert x 25 20 22 28 16 19 24 25 23 29 29 30 22 26 26 x x x x 364

2 CNUDDE Remi x 25 20 22 28 16 19 24 25 23 29 29 30 22 26 26 x x x x 364

3 PERREMANS Marc 26 8 20 21 16 18 21 30 25 24 23 25 22 18 28 13 x x x x 338

4 ORLANDO Toto 30 29 23 14 20 19 28 30 19 21 15 25 22 12 10 19 x x x x 336

5 TABERY Hugues 30 29 23 14 20 19 28 30 19 21 15 25 22 12 10 x x x x x 317

6 GOETHALS Guy x 26 13 23 32 x 25 12 12 22 19 13 24 33 19 19 x x x x 292

7 DEKONINCK Jean-Pierre 26 8 20 21 x x 21 30 25 24 23 25 22 18 x x x x x x 263

8 DE BAETZELIER Luc 14 30 x 15 x x 12 28 23 20 18 6 15 11 17 10 x x x x 219

9 SCHOLLIERS Ingrid 14 30 x 15 x x 12 28 23 20 18 6 15 11 17 10 x x x x 219

10 BODART José 12 24 14 4 20 12 12 6 27 12 19 9 26 16 4 x x x x x 217

11 TAELS Henri x 8 19 27 20 23 24 x x x 14 19 9 x 28 19 x x x x 210

12 GERLING Nico 14 11 23 16 15 31 14 x x 6 13 9 21 8 15 7 x x x x 203

13 LECOMTE Bob 14 11 23 16 15 31 14 x x 6 13 9 21 8 15 7 x x x x 203

14 CHEVAL Raymond x x 13 23 32 29 25 12 x 22 x x x x 19 19 x x x x 194

15 GALLEMAERS Dylan 20 x 26 24 x 19 26 x x 15 22 x x 18 20 x x x x x 190

16 REGA Nicole x 16 11 12 x 12 12 20 29 20 x 13 15 17 9 x x x x x 186

17 VAN CAUWENBERGHE Patrick x 16 11 12 x 12 12 20 29 20 x 13 15 17 9 x x x x x 186

18 DE KNOP Jo 17 11 20 20 13 2 x 10 4 21 x 7 x x 21 24 x x x x 170

19 LEPAGE Marc x 11 20 20 13 2 x 10 4 21 14 7 x x 21 24 x x x x 167

20 LAURENT Sebastien 20 x x 24 x 19 26 x x 15 22 x x 18 20 x x x x x 164

21 FLEMAL Bob 12 24 14 x x 12 12 6 27 12 x x 26 16 x x x x x x 161

22 CLAESSENS Liliane 13 15 11 0 8 11 17 9 8 x 14 9 3 22 x 15 x x x x 155

23 WUYTS Annie x 8 19 27 20 23 24 x x x 14 19 x x x x x x x x 154

24 VAN ROSSEM Jozef 20 8 3 10 16 18 10 10 4 x 12 23 x 0 x 13 x x x x 147

25 THIELEMANS François x x 21 26 x x x x x x x x 5 22 13 26 x x x x 113

26 MAES Viviane 20 8 3 10 x x 10 10 4 x 12 23 3 0 x x x x x x 103

27 DE CREE Pascal 1 x 26 19 x 19 x x x x x x x 24 13 x x x x x 102
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28 NEMEDI Nancy 1 x 26 19 x 19 x x x x x x x 24 13 x x x x x 102

29 VAN BAKEL Frank 12 x x x x x x x 8 6 13 20 x 8 26 6 x x x x 99

30 FELLEMANS Luc x 26 x x x x x x x x x 13 24 33 x x x x x x 96

31 BOLLEN Thierry x x x x x x x x 8 6 13 20 x 8 26 6 x x x x 87

32 VERRESEN Maria 13 15 11 0 8 11 17 9 x x x x x x x x x x x x 84

33 HEYMANS Armand 19 3 21 26 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 69

34 BETS Brigitte x x x x x x x x x x x x 5 22 13 26 x x x x 66

35 SCHENK Marie x x x x 20 7 5 13 14 x x x x x x x x x x x 59

36 DE BECKER Edouard x x x x x 29 x x 12 x x x 9 x x x x x x x 50

37 DUMOULIN Paul x x x 4 x x x x x x x x x 22 4 15 x x x x 45

38 GUILLET André x x 8 11 4 13 x x x 8 x x x x x x x x x x 44

39 VANCOPPENOLLE Jenny x x 8 11 4 13 x x x 8 x x x x x x x x x x 44

40 RENNEBOOGH Eric 12 17 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 29

41 DESCHEPPER Manuel 17 x x x x x x x x x x x x x 10 x x x x x 27

42 POELS Danny x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 27 x x x x 27

43 VERBELEN Jozef x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 27 x x x x 27

44 PE Jim x x 26 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 26

45 DOMS Serge x x x x x 7 5 13 x x x x x x x x x x x x 25

46 DELGOUFFE Lydia 19 3 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 22

47 DE MESMAEKER Raymond x 17 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 17

48 DE JONGHE Wesley x x x x 16 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 16

49 DE RIJCKE Alain x x x x 16 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 16

50 VEKEMAN Etienne x x x x x x x x 14 x x x x x x x x x x x 14

51 DESCHEPPER Matthew x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 10 x x x x x 10

52 PAUL Albert x x x x x x x x 8 x x x x x x x x x x x 8


